
(1) PSYCHO (’60)
(16) THE CABIN IN THE 
WOODS (’12)

(2) NIGHT OF THE 
LIVING DEAD (’68)

(15) MARTIN (’78)

(3) THE CABINET
OF DR. CALIGARI (’20)

(14) FUNNY GAMES (’97)

(4) THE PHANTOM CARRIAGE (’21)

(13) THE BIRD WITH THE CRYSTAL 
PLUMAGE (’70)

(5) INVASION OF THE BODY 
SNATCHERS (’78”

(12) THE EVIL DEAD (’81)

(6) THE INNOCENTS (’61)

(11) THE WOLF MAN (’41)

(7) DEAD OF NIGHT (‘45)
(10) DR. JEKYLL AND 
MR. HYDE (’31)

(8) DEEP RED (’75)

(9) PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (’25)

(1) THE SHINING

(16) BLACK SUNDAY (’60)

(2) THE EXORCIST

(15) CAT PEOPLE (’42)

(3) ALIEN

(14) SUSPIRIA (’77)

(4) HALLOWEEN (’78)

(13) CARRIE (’76)

(5) THE THING (’82)

(12) THE DEVIL’S BACKBONE (01)

(6) FRANKENSTEIN (’31)

(11) ERASERHEAD (’77)

(7) THE WICKER MAN (’73)

(10) THE BABADOOK

(8) VAMPYR (’32)

(9) DEAD ALIVE (’92)

(16) AUDITION (’99)

(2) EYES WITHOUT
A FACE (’60)

(15) DON’T BREATHE (’16)

(3) LET THE RIGHT ONE IN

(14) THE OTHERS (’01)

(4) FREAKS (’32)

(13) EVIL DEAD II (’87)

(5) THE BIRDS

(12) THEATER OF BLOOD (’73)

(6) BRIDE OF FRANKENSTEIN (’35)

(11) A GIRL WALKS HOME ALONE AT NIGHT

(7) THE INVISIBLE MAN (’33)

(10) 28 DAYS LATER

(8) THE TEXAS CHAINSAW MASSACRE (’74)

(9) ALIENS

(1) THE SILENCE OF THE 
LAMBS (’91)

(16) THE DEAD ZONE

(2) REPULSION (’65)

(15) TRICK R’ TREAT

(3) GET OUT (’17)

(14) VILLAGE OF THE DAMNED (’60)

(4) ROSEMARY’S BABY (’68)

(13) VIDEODROME (’83)

(5) A TALE OF TWO SISTERS

(12) HORROR OF DRACULA

(6) AN AMERICAN
WEREWOLF IN LONDON (’81)

(11) RE-ANIMATOR (’85)

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)

(10) THE FLY (’86)

(8) BODY SNATCHERS (’56)

(9) SANTA SANGRE

Save Horror Madness is back. March 2017.

64 horror �lms. 1 champion. You decide who reigns supreme.

#SHMadness

(1) JAWS

(1) THE SILENCE OF THE 
LAMBS (’91)

(9) PHANTOM OF THE OPERA (’25)

(12) THE EVIL DEAD (’81)

(13) THE BIRD WITH THE CRYSTAL 
PLUMAGE (’70)

(11) THE WOLF MAN (’41)

(3) THE CABINET
OF DR. CALIGARI (’20)

(10) DR. JEKYLL AND 
MR. HYDE (’31)

(2) NIGHT OF THE 
LIVING DEAD (’68)

(1) JAWS

(9) DEAD ALIVE (’92)

(5) THE THING (’82)

(4) HALLOWEEN (’78)

(6) FRANKENSTEIN (’31)

(3) ALIEN

(10) THE BABADOOK

(2) THE EXORCIST

(1) PSYCHO (’60)

(8) IBODY SNATCHERS (’56)

(12) HORROR OF DRACULA

(4) ROSEMARY’S BABY (’68)

(6) AN AMERICAN
WEREWOLF IN LONDON (’81)

(14) VILLAGE OF THE DAMNED (’60)

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)

(15) TRICK R’ TREAT

(1) THE SHINING

(8) THE TEXAS CHAINSAW MASSACRE (’74)

(5) THE BIRDS

(13) EVIL DEAD II (’87)

(6) BRIDE OF FRANKENSTEIN (’35)

(3) LET THE RIGHT ONE IN

(10) 28 DAYS LATER

(15) DON’T BREATHE (’16)

(1) THE SILENCE OF THE 
LAMBS (’91)

(12) THE EVIL DEAD (’81)

(11) THE WOLF MAN (’41)

(2) NIGHT OF THE 
LIVING DEAD (’68)

(1) JAWS

(5) THE THING (’82)

(3) ALIEN

(2) THE EXORCIST

(1) PSYCHO (’60)

(4) ROSEMARY’S BABY (’68)

(6) AN AMERICAN
WEREWOLF IN LONDON (’81)

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)

(1) THE SHINING

(13) EVIL DEAD II (’87)

(6) BRIDE OF FRANKENSTEIN (’35)

(10) 28 DAYS LATER

(2) NIGHT OF THE 
LIVING DEAD (’68)

(1) THE SILENCE OF THE 
LAMBS (’91)

(5) THE THING (’82)

(3) ALIEN

(1) PSYCHO (’60)

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)

(10) 28 DAYS LATER

(1) THE SHINING

(1) THE SILENCE OF THE 
LAMBS (’91)

(3) ALIEN

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)

(1) THE SHINING

(3) ALIEN

(7) A NIGHTMARE ON ELM 
STREET (’84)


